volleyball

2018 JTAA Fall Sand Volleyball

Game Schedule - Grade 3-4 Age Group

|Round 1 Saturday September 08 Court

8am En Fuego Bump Life JCP Court 1

8am Spike Tysons Net Ninjas JCP Court 2
|Round 2 Saturday September 15 Court

8am Bump Life Net Ninjas JCP Court 1

8am En Fuego Spike Tysons JCP Court 2
[Round 3 Saturday September 22 Court

8am En Fuego Net Ninjas JCP Court 1

8am Bump Life Spike Tysons JCP Court 2
|Round 4 Saturday September 29 Court

8am Spike Tysons Net Ninjas JCP Court 1

8am En Fuego Bump Life JCP Court 2
[Round 5 Saturday October 06 Court

8am En Fuego Spike Tysons JCP Court 1

8am Bump Life Net Ninjas JCP Court 2
[Round 6 Saturday October 13 Court

8am Bump Life Spike Tysons JCP Court 1

8am En Fuego Net Ninjas JCP Court 2
[Round 7 Saturday October 20 Court

8am En Fuego Bump Life JCP Court 1

8am Spike Tysons Net Ninjas JCP Court 2
[Rooud 8 Saturday October 27 Court

8am Bump Life Net Ninjas JCP Court 1

8am En Fuego Spike Tysons JCP Court 2
[Round 9 Saturday November 03 Court

8am En Fuego Net Ninjas JCP Court 1

8am Bump Life Spike Tysons JCP Court 2
Tournament Monday November 05 6pm-7pm at JCP
Tournament Tuesday November 06 6pm-7pm at JCP
Tournament Wednesday November 07 6pm-7pm at JCP
Tournament Thursday November 08 6pm-7pm at JCP
Tournament Friday November 09 6pm-7pm at JCP
Tournament Saturday November 10 9am-12pm at JCP
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2018 JTAA Fall Sand Volleyball
A Game Schedule - Grade 3-4 Age Group
Team Name Color
1 En Fuego Red
2 Bump Life White
3 Spike Tysons Blue
4 Net Ninjas Green
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